BROWN & BROWN INC.

BROWN & BROWN INC.

ISIN:  US1152361010 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
89.83 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.48% (0.43)

US1152361010
BRO

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

23,579 EUR
S&P 500

89.35 USD (100)
90.30 USD (100)
89.85 USD
89.87 USD
89.25 USD
89.40 USD
89.761754 USD
1,079,952
96,917,723.89
14,490
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9243ffd0212e62cbfbd9190083484a37808f456a2d6eb0ad43740e941eb4c98&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9df292e985e107be0&time=1716110635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7912068a7ae2cbd76c11a1178d5e9906c3ab87032f1e8f0bdd60c03cf69d0400&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=849357e7bc38cde35&time=1716110635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8988d844d545fbdc55c35e6c44fde9047556fd4f6b7eaf15a5a3275c80dfe407&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac830de9f85faefd8&time=1716110635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e235afa239dc0a3fada177e2d0c1341b82a7b972eeca6bc4d910406948c9f86&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a61ac85041e4b6f07&time=1716110635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbdb9167a508add861e0f37022da3367bd7422d5f54cf409646a1194abed7314&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c661a9b17bfb4e963&time=1716110635&tool=RSC

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:02 S5y
Price
89.83 USD 20.00
Difference (2] 0.48% (0.43) i\
20.00
General attributes J
ISIN US1152361010 | "Iu
Symbol Bro 000 iy J‘. “ﬂ(
Exchange NYSE || ﬁ ']"“
Currency usD 60.00 | \ \ﬂ 1'.
Sector Financial W rﬂJ hJ
Security type Stock fﬂfﬂ
Market cap (m) 23,579 EUR s0.00 h/
Benchmark S&P 500 'Ir" J)L'}'MF
40.00 | I'I
Market data pu Vi!
Bid (Bid size) 89.35 USD (100) f
Ask (Ask size) 90.30 USD (100) J0.00
Open 89.85 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 89.87 USD
Low 89.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 89.40 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 89.761754 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,079,952
Trading volume 96,917,723.89 Price data
Number of trades 14,490 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.77 USD (1,294,348)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 83.94 USD (1,306,274)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 81.32 USD (1,308,206)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 74.64 USD (1,247,974)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 89.98 USD (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +23.04% +37.44% +71.99% YTD Low | date 69.24 USD (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +16.82 +24.47  +37.60 52 Weeks High | date 89.98 USD (2024/05/16)
Beta 0.59 0.63 0.88 52 Weeks Low | date 61.71 USD (2023/06/01)
Volatility  18.92 18.26 24.74

All listings for BROWN & BROWN INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:26 82.64 EUR 0.12 7

Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 82.50 EUR 0.00 4

NYSE 2024/05/17 22:00 89.83 USD 96.92 14,490

Munich 2024/05/17 08:06 82.02 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/05/17 08:01 82.04 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 19:31 82.30 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/05/17 08:08 82.04 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357651918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34129641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12831

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Brown & Brown

INSURANCE

Contact Details
BROWN & BROWN INC.

300 North Beach Street - 32114 Daytona
Beach

Telefon: +1-386-252-9601
Fax: +
E-mail: info@bbins.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Brown
Bronislaw
Masojada
Chilton Varner
H. Proctor
Hugh Brown
James Hunt
Jaymin Patel
Kathleen Savio
Lawrence
Gellerstedt
Paul Krump
Theodore
Hoepner
Timothy Main
Toni Jennings
Wendell Reilly
J. Powell Brown
R. Andrew

Watts
Steve M. Boyd

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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